CSWR-FLORIDA UTILITY OPERATING COMPANY, LLC FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 12.0
WASTEWATER TARIFF CANCELS ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 12.0

GENERAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE (GS)

AVAILABILITY - Available throughout the area served by the Company.
APPLICABILITY - For commercial wastewater service for all purposes for Las Olas Townhomes.
LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD - Monthly
RATE -
Meter Sizes Flat Rate
All Meter Sizes $236.24
(6 ERCs)

MINIMUM CHARGE - Flat Rate

TERMS OF PAYMENT - Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,
Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill for
wastewater service, service may then be discontinued.

EFFECTIVE DATE - November 26, 2023
TYPE OF FILING - Four Year Rate Reduction
WS-2023-0116 JOSIAH M. COX

ISSUING OFFICER

PRESIDENT
TITLE



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

APPROVED

AUTHORITY NO. _WS-2023-0116

DOCKET NO. N/A

ORDER NO. N/A

APPROVED: November 26, 2023

tlisabeth Draper

DIRECTOR
DIVISION OF ECONOMICS




CSWR-FLORIDA UTILITY OPERATING COMPANY, LLC FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 12.1
WASTEWATER TARIFF CANCELS ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 12.1

GENERAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE (GS)

AVAILABILITY - Available throughout the area served by the Company.
APPLICABILITY - For commercial wastewater service for all purposes at 2986 Ocean Shore Blvd.
LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD - Monthly
RATE -
Meter Sizes Flat Rate
All Meter Sizes $546.48
(14 ERCs)

MINIMUM CHARGE - Flat Rate

TERMS OF PAYMENT - Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,
Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill for
wastewater service, service may then be discontinued.

EFFECTIVE DATE - November 26, 2023
TYPE OF FILING - Four Year Rate Reduction
WS-2023-0116 JOSIAH M. COX

ISSUING OFFICER

PRESIDENT
TITLE



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

APPROVED

AUTHORITY NO. _WS-2023-0116

DOCKET NO. N/A

ORDER NO. N/A

APPROVED: November 26, 2023

tlisabeth Draper

DIRECTOR
DIVISION OF ECONOMICS




CSWR-FLORIDA UTILITY OPERATING COMPANY, LLC FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 12.2
WASTEWATER TARIFF CANCELS ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 12.2

GENERAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE (GS)

AVAILABILITY - Available throughout the area served by the Company.
APPLICABILITY - For commercial wastewater service for all purposes for Ocean Air.
LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD - Monthly
RATE -
Meter Sizes Flat Rate
All Meter Sizes $663.59
(17 ERCs)

MINIMUM CHARGE - Flat Rate

TERMS OF PAYMENT - Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,
Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill for
wastewater service, service may then be discontinued.

EFFECTIVE DATE - November 26, 2023
TYPE OF FILING - Four Year Rate Reduction
WS-2023-0116 JOSIAH M. COX

ISSUING OFFICER

PRESIDENT
TITLE



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

APPROVED

AUTHORITY NO. _WS-2023-0116

DOCKET NO. N/A

ORDER NO. N/A

APPROVED: November 26, 2023

tlisabeth Draper

DIRECTOR
DIVISION OF ECONOMICS




CSWR-FLORIDA UTILITY OPERATING COMPANY, LLC FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 12.3
WASTEWATER TARIFF CANCELS ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 12.3

GENERAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE (GS)

AVAILABILITY - Available throughout the area served by the Company.
APPLICABILITY - For commercial wastewater service for all purposes for Seabridge North.
LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD - Monthly
RATE -
Meter Sizes Flat Rate
All Meter Sizes $2,537.25
(65 ERCs)

MINIMUM CHARGE - Flat Rate

TERMS OF PAYMENT - Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,
Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill for
wastewater service, service may then be discontinued.

EFFECTIVE DATE - November 26, 2023
TYPE OF FILING - Four Year Rate Reduction
WS-2023-0116 JOSIAH M. COX

ISSUING OFFICER

PRESIDENT
TITLE



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

APPROVED

AUTHORITY NO. _WS-2023-0116

DOCKET NO. N/A

ORDER NO. N/A

APPROVED: November 26, 2023

tlisabeth Draper

DIRECTOR
DIVISION OF ECONOMICS




CSWR-FLORIDA UTILITY OPERATING COMPANY, LLC FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 12.4
WASTEWATER TARIFF CANCELS ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 12.4

GENERAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE (GS)

AVAILABILITY - Available throughout the area served by the Company.
APPLICABILITY - For commercial wastewater service for all purposes for Seabridge South.
LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD - Monthly
RATE -
Meter Sizes Flat Rate
All Meter Sizes $2,732.42
(70 ERCs)

MINIMUM CHARGE - Flat Rate

TERMS OF PAYMENT - Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,
Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill for
wastewater service, service may then be discontinued.

EFFECTIVE DATE - November 26, 2023
TYPE OF FILING - Four Year Rate Reduction
WS-2023-0116 JOSIAH M. COX

ISSUING OFFICER

PRESIDENT
TITLE



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

APPROVED

AUTHORITY NO. _WS-2023-0116

DOCKET NO. N/A

ORDER NO. N/A

APPROVED: November 26, 2023

tlisabeth Draper

DIRECTOR
DIVISION OF ECONOMICS




CSWR-FLORIDA UTILITY OPERATING COMPANY, LLC FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 13.0

WASTEWATER TARIFF

AVAILABILITY -

APPLICABILITY -

LIMITATIONS -

BILLING PERIOD -

RATE -

MINIMUM CHARGE -

TERMS OF PAYMENT -

EFFECTIVE DATE -

TYPE OF FILING -

WS-2023-0116

CANCELS ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 13.0

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE (RS)

Available throughout the area served by the Company.

For wastewater service for all purposes in private residences with unmetered water or
wastewater only apartment units or condominiums.

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.

Monthly

Meter Sizes Flat Rate
All Meter Sizes $39.03
Flat Rate

Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 25-30.320,
Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in paying the bill for
wastewater service, service may then be discontinued.

November 26, 2023

Four Year Rate Reduction

JOSIAH M. COX
ISSUING OFFICER

PRESIDENT
TITLE



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

APPROVED

AUTHORITY NO. _WS-2023-0116

DOCKET NO. N/A

ORDER NO. N/A

APPROVED: November 26, 2023

tlisabeth Draper

DIRECTOR
DIVISION OF ECONOMICS




	CSWR-NORTH PENINSULA  - Wastewater
	NPUC backstamp

